
1700

2600

21
00

25
00

3000

2100

2300

2100

2700

3300

2500

2000

3000

23
00

3000

29
00

21
00

2700

19
00

34
00

1700

19
00

250
0

1500

2100

1600

24
00

25
00

2300

22
00

2700

33
00

1700

1500

3300

2600

2400

2700

2300

24
00

1500

180
0

2500

28
00

2000

1600

2600

2200

34
00

270022
00

1900

220
0

2600

3300

28
00

1500

2300

1700

31
00

2200

2900

260
0

260
0

1500

27
00

23
00

2000

1800

2000

34
00

25
00

26
00

24
00

22
00

19
00

2400

24
00

3100

1800

3000

2100

1300

1500

2300

1900

1600

2200

2400

34
00

3000

2900

3200

32
00

22
00

3100

1900

2000

30
00

2200

3100

1800

2600

23
00

1700
3100

1800

1300

2200

3400

1800
32
00

2600

22
00

2300

2000

1300

2100

2300

3300

3400

3400

3200

2500

1300

24
00

230
0

1300

2300

2700

3500

2400

3200

1600

2700

2800

2300

24
00

2000

22
00

23
00

26
00

21
00

3000

2300

1300

3200

1900

21
00

2600

240
0

2300

2100

21
00

21
00

2000

2200

22
00

3100

30
00

1800

1500

16
00

18
00

3100

2200

2800

3300

1900

1400

220
0

2400

2200

21
00

300
0

2500

2300

2400
18
00

3000

2900

26
00

28
00

3600

29
00

22
00

2500

170
0

2700

19
00

2600

1700

3200

24
00

2400

3100

3100

2600

2200

3200

2000

24
00

2900

20
00

2400

3100

32
00

18
00

22
00

2800

1700

3300

2100

2300

15
00

3300

3000

2600

2300

30
00

180
0

2700

19
00

2500

1700

21
00

2800

29
00

210
0

3200

1300

1800

2000

3000

2900

23
00

3200

2600

27
00

2900

230
0

15
00

20
00

3400

3100

3100

2500

2700

2200

1600

2900

2200

2100

1900

23
00

26
00

25
00

2500 1500

22
00

2400

23
00

3000

21
00

18
00

1500

15
00

330
0

2800

150
0

23
00

25
00

2500

2700

26
00

2300

2100

2200

2000

2700

36
00

2300

19
00

250
0

3300

2900

2100

180
0

2500

2200

2900

2100

2900

20
00

2100

23
00

19
00

2300

1700

23
00

3200

2400

3400

3200

2600

2700

2900

1500

30
00

2800

1300

24
00

2400

22
00

2100

2700

1500

3100

3100

27
00

1500

2000

22
00

1800

21
00

2700

32
00

25
00

2900

2200

1800

2700

2400

2300

18
00

3100

2500

1300

3200

1500

2800

24
00

2400

3300

3200

1900

28
00

1800

2100

2000

2700

1800

2100

31
00

2200

24
00

19
00

3100

2800

210
0

3200

1500

22
00

2200

3100

16
00

1600

2100

2300

1700

2000

2100

21
00

2500

1900

31
00

22
00

23
00

31
00

3000

1300

28
00

2800

2800
1900

310
0

220
0

17
00

300
0

22
00

HH

H
H

H
H

H
H

HH

HH

HH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

HH

HH

HH

HH

HH

HH

HH

_

_

M
ILITA

R
Y

RESERVATION

BO
U
N
D
ARY

NATIONAL

FOREST

B
O
U
N
D
AR

Y

F O R T  H U N T E R - L I G G E T T

F O R T  H U N T E R - L I G G E T T

S I L V E R  P E A K

W I L D E R N E S S

WI
LD

ER
NE

SS

BO
UN

DA
RY

Observation
Post

TELEPHONE

LINE

24012012

2362

3178
25275 2452

2619

2929

2679

2929

3169

2771

2914

2630

3204

3211

3415

3210

3244

3406

3693

3441

3394

3431
3410

2193
2541

2318

2303

2905

2618

2134

2107

2224

2587

1813

1914

2039

1289

1664

1252

2236

1242

2599

3179

2071

1531

1770

1842

1315

1710

1745

1766

1597

1534
1524

1304

3275

16

3

26
30

32

19
22

2527

14

24

17

22

36

15

35

28

7

18 15

3

12

13

33

5

9

20 21

34

1

10
11

23

2

29

31

33

6 4

108

R 
6 
E

R 6 E

T 23 S
T 22 S

T 23 S
T 22 S

R 
5 
E

R 
5 
E

R 
6 
E

R 
6 
E

Chalk Peak

S
A

N
T

A

L
U

C
I
A

R
A

N
G

E

S
T

O
N

Y

V
A

L
L

E
Y

S
A
N
T
A

L
U
C
I
A

R
A
N
G
E

MIGUEL

5E
08

20S05.5

20
S0
5E

23
S
02
.1

20S
05.4

23S02.2

IIS01

20S
05.5

MCKERN
ROAD

4

SOUTH CO
AS
T

ROAD

5E
20

BURMA

ROAD

No
rth

Fo
rk

Willow

C
re
ek

So
uth

Fork
Prewitt Creek

San

Mig
uel

Creek

N
eg
ro

Fo
rk

Nacimiento

R
iver

Stony

Creek

Sycamore
Spring

An
tho

ny

Cr
ee
k

San

Miguel

Creek
San

Mig
uel

Creek

Slic
kroc

k
Creek

San

Miguel

Creek

Stony

Creek

SouthCoa
stRidgeRd

S
outh

CoastRid
ge

Rd

NacimentoFergusonRd
Pl
as
ke
tt
R
idg

e

R
d

Bu
rro
sR

d

Mc
Ke

rn

Rd

McKernRd

McKernR
d

Los
Bueyes

CrRd

23
S0
2.
2

22S01

20S05.5

20S05.4

20
S0
5E

5E06

23
S0
2.
1

5E20

23S14

5E20

5E20

35
°5
9'
N

35
°5
8.
5'
N

35
°5
8'
N

35
°5
7.
5'
N

35
°5
7'
N

35
°5
6.
5'
N

35
°5
6'
N

35
°5
5.
5'
N

35
°5
5'
N

35
°5
9.
5'
N

35
°5
9'
N

35
°5
8.
5'
N

35
°5
8'
N

35
°5
7.
5'
N

35
°5
7'
N

35
°5
6.
5'
N

35
°5
6'
N

35
°5
5.
5'
N

35
°5
5'
N

121°18'W121°18.5'W121°19'W121°19.5'W121°20'W121°20.5'W121°21.01'W121°21.5'W121°22'W121°22.5'W121°23'W121°23.5'W121°24'W121°24.5'W121°25'W121°25.5'W

121°18.5'W121°19'W121°19.5'W121°20'W121°20.5'W121°21.01'W121°21.5'W121°22'W121°22.5'W121°23'W121°23.5'W121°24'W121°24.5'W121°25'W121°25.5'W

Temporary Flight Restriction

LPF Road

LPF Trail

Roads (BSF)

Fort Hunter Liggett

9/1/2020 2323

North American 1983 Datum.
LatLong Grid

IAP

31,005 acres at
9-1-2020 1500 hrs

Dolan Fire
LDF-002428
9-2-2020

Map Page 19

/
0 0.50.25

Miles


